

J. Misc No 73 of 2024.
(R -230 of 2024)

Order no 06 , dated 10-03-2025.

Today is fixed for newspaper publication.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

None moved.

The matter is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 10-04-2025 for newspaper publication.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.